Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania228
Belt Driven
Tables
HLE-SR Series Belt Driven Linear Modules
Features

Tables
HLE60-SR Series Ordering Information
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
8 Drive Station Interface
SP19 Drive Housing For PV60-FN
SP20 Idler Unit
SP21 No Motor Block
SP22 Motor Block NEMA 23 with 0.375” Bore Coupling
SP23 Motor Block NEMA 34 with 0.25” Bore Coupling
SP24 Motor Block NEMA 34 with 0.375” Bore Coupling
SP25 Motor Block NEMA 34 with 0.50” Bore Coupling
SP28 Motor Block NEMA 23  without Coupling
SP29 Motor Block NEMA 34 without Coupling
SP30 Motor Block Neo 70 with 11.0 mm Bore Coupling
9 Gearbox Option*
G0 No Gearbox (Requires MBR, MBL, MRW, MLW)
G1 Customer Supplied Gearhead*
G1203 PV60 Gearhead 3:1 Ratio
G1205 PV60 Gearhead 5:1 Ratio
G1210 PV60 Gearhead 10:1 Ratio
G1215 PV60 Gearhead 15:1 Ratio
G1225 PV60 Gearhead 25:1 Ratio
*Contact factory for  approval of any alternative gearbox information.
0 Mounting Orientation
H1 Carriage Up
H2 Carriage Down
H3 Carriage on Side, Drive Station Up
H4 Carriage on Side, Drive Station Down
! Motor Kit Option
K00 No Motor Kit
K21 Motor Kit LV23, HV23, OS23, ES23, VS23 to PV60
K22 Motor Kit BE23X to PV60
K23 Motor Kit SM23, SE23 to PV60
K24 Motor Kit  LV34, HV34 to PV60
K25 Motor Kit BE34, NO34X, JO34X, TS31, TS32 to PV60
K26 Motor Kit RS34, ES34 to PV60
K27 Motor Kit NO70, JO70 to PV60
K28 Motor Kit SMB60 to PV60
@ Strip Seal Option
ZA Unit with Strip Seal (IP30)
ZB Unit without Strip Seal
# Limit/Home Switch Option
LH0 No Limit Switch Assembly
LH1 Three Mechanical Switches (1 NO & 1 NC Contact
Per Switch)
LH2 Two Mechanical Switches (1 NO & 1 NC Contact
Per Switch)
LH3 Three NPN Prox Switches, 10-30 VDC
LH4 Three PNP Prox Switches, 10-30 VDC
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 ! @ #
 HLE060 SR NL E 2000 DA000 MBR SP5 G1205 H1 K24 ZA LH0
1 Series
HLE060
2 Bearing Type
SR
3 Carriage Type
NL Standard Carriage
VL Extended Carriage
4 Unit Type
M Idler
D Dual Axis Unit
E Single Axis Unit
5 Travel Length
nnnn nnnn=mm (3000 mm max for NL carriage;
2900 mm max for VL carriage)
6 Drive Shaft Option - Center to Center
DA0000 No Drive Shaft - Single Axis or Idler Unit
DAnnnn (nnnn=mm) Dual Axis Center to Center
(200 mm min; 1500 mm max)
DCnnnn (nnnn=mm) Dual Axis with Covered Link Shaft Center
to Center (200 mm min; 1500 mm max )
7 Shaft Configuration Options

s
HLE100-SR Series Ordering Information
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
HLE100
2 Bearing Type
SR
3 Carriage Type
NL Standard Carriage
VL Extended Carriage
4 Unit Type
M Idler
E Timing Belt Drive, Nominal Thrust, Maximum Life
F Timing Belt Drive, Nominal Thrust, Maximum Thrust
5 Travel Length
nnnn Specified travel in mm (nnnn = mm)
6 Drive Shaft Option - Center to Center
DA0000 No Drive Shaft - Single Axis or Idler Unit
DAnnnn (nnnn=mm)
7 Shaft Configuration Options
WOO No Shaft, Idler Unit
WLO Shaft Left
WRO Shaft Right
WBO Double Shaft
ALO Reducer Left
ARO Reducer Right
ALW Reducer Left, Shaft Right
ARW Reducer Right, Shaft Left
DAL Double Axis, Drive Left
DAR Double Axis, Drive Right
MBL Motor Block Left
MBR Motor Block Right
8 Drive Station Interface
SP0 Idler or Shaft Option
SP1 Drive Housing for GTN /GTR-090
SP2 Drive Housing for GTN / GTR / PEN / PER-115
SP3 Motor Block - NEMA 34 with 0.500 in. coupling
SP4 Motor Block - NEMA 34 with 0.375 in. coupling
SP5 Motor Block - NEMA 34 without coupling
SP6 Motor Block - with coupling for JO923 direct drive
SP7 Motor Block - NEMA 42 with 0.625 in. coupling
SP8 Motor Block - NEMA 42 without coupling
SP9 Drive Housing for PEN / PER-090
9 Gearbox Option
G0-00 No Gearbox
G2-nn PEN-090**
G3-nn PER-090**
G4-nn PEN-115**
G5-nn PER-115**
G6-nn GTN-090*
G7-nn GTR-090*
G8-nn GTN-115*
G9-nn GTR-115*
*Single stage ratios: 3, 4, 5, 8, 10; Dual stage ratios: 12, 15, 16, 20, 25
**Single stage ratios: 3, 4, 5, 8; Dual stage ratios: 9, 12, 15, 16, 20, 25
0 Mounting Orientation
H1 Carriage Up
H2 Carriage Down
H3 Carriage on Side, Drive Station Up
H4 Carriage on Side, Drive Station Down
! Strip Seal Option
ZA Unit with Strip Seal (IP30)
ZB Unit without Strip Seal
@ Motor Kit Option
K0 No Motor Kit
K1 J034*, N034*, BE34*, TS3* to GTN, PEN-090
K2 J070*, N070* to GTN, PEN-090
K3 J090*, N090* to GTN, PEN-090
K4 M105* to GTN, PEN-090
K5 ES3*, OEM83-*, ZETA83-*, S83-*, RS3* to GTN,
PEN-0-90
K6 J034*, N034*, BE34*, TS3* to GTN, PEN-115